
Congratulations on your new Federal
employment!

Virtual Multi-Carrier New Employee Orientation

Part of your onboarding includes learning about your benefits options and making the best selections for you and your family.  

 Carefirst/Blue Cross Blue Shield
Foreign Service Benefit Plan

GEHA
Kaiser Permanente

Mail Handlers Benefit Plan
UnitedHealthcare

The Federal Long Term Care Insurance Program
Benefeds

There will be an opportunity to ask questions before making your health care selections.

Webinars are conducted:
 

Tuesdays at 11 am EST
Thursdays at 1 pm EST

Please register for the session that is most convenient for you.
 

February
 

March

 

You will receive a confirmation email with the link to attend from messenger@webex.com. Check your spam folder.
Questions? Contact Stacey Reed at stacey.r.davis@kp.org

Tuesday, Feb 2

REGISTER HERE

Tuesday, Feb 9

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, March 18

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, Feb 16

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, Feb 23

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, March 11

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, March 4

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, Feb 25

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, Feb 11

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, Feb 18

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, Feb 4

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, March 30

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, March 23

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, March 16

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, March 2

REGISTER  HERE

Tuesday, March 9

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, March 25

REGISTER  HERE

Thursday, April 1

REGISTER  HERE

https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t6aaf6ceff6f941fa3498f164dd83ed92
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=te4ae0051147f8378655ad4fbc4be0151
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t2bc17ac8c58366951e1698c729d978dd
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=td6012ad035634f0d9a18b3a6207bfa39
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t937e8177e9493953f1e34bb2899e62af
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t5d4099f150219fd27ddaaa14f0c2a18e
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t2e23c3418a434ef663b9bc86747626ee
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t0e5a7246e461758a8cce44690e3548d0
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t3cb936e9d10394a6eb4e61bb2d23e076
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t42f830055cdea916588d240806b223a8
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t6b66ae5f52e7d6fe74b8150b4f77756d
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t9aef66c36e18eb8b04737c4975831c5d
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=te6e6e17b99771b59ee6c40cec2b8a185
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=ta43b4179e09db0785351edd774901859
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t77d97cb8d1f39741141a052a733be0ca
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=td7349251a6c99275a4a2409c23a05ba6
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t758fe1491ea6e6272e33493836147222
https://kponline.webex.com/kponline/k2/j.php?MTID=t2e23c3418a434ef663b9bc86747626ee

